LoOoNoULRWNE

4a Etapa CMOC
Curitiba - PR 7.11.2021

Michelle Thiago Dos Santos Mazur

CcoC
Course : D Master N

Distance : 3100m (Climbing 35m)
Time : 0:34:24 (11'06"/km)

00:03:29 171m
00:03:43 00:07:12 358m
00:02:48 00:10:00 199m
00:05:12 00:15:12 560m
00:03:25 00:18:37 234m
00:01:49 00:20:26 207m
00:04:07 00:24:33  365m
00:05:50 00:30:23 203m
00:01:02 00:31:25 122m
00:01:32 00:32:57 191m
00:01:11 00:34:08 113m
00:00:16 00:34:24 82m

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

20'22"/km
10'23"/km
14'04"/km
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3'15"/km
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Clube de Orientacao Gralha Azul

0.K.

Full result on Webres

2. Mariana Alves Santos 0:41:20


http://coga.cmc.ensino.eb.br/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3597
https://www.helga-o.com

